SUNDAY, 10.09.2023.

Printing time:10:52

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/11667 SER3V|KABEL BECEJ 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40 1.80]1.90 | 3.30 1.75]2.30
11:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU YANGJU C. 1.75|3.40 | 4.60|2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.05 |2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
11:15[11063 CZH3C|UNICHOV HODONIN 1.47 |4.20|5.70|2.05|8.00)3.10 | 17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 2.00 | 1.62| 1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.45 | 3.70
11:15111073/CZE3A [SLA.P.II PLZEN M21 1.45|4.40/5.50(1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]1.45|3.15[2.25|11.0[1.52 | 1.72| 1.35| 3.00
11:30)4428 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA  |TREBISOV 1.48|4.30/5.30[2.05|7.50|3.10 | 17.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.90 | 1.60) 1.50 | 3.35[2.35 | 10.5[1.57 | 1.92| 1.40 | 3.25
11:30| 4429 |SVK 2 |MALZENICE ZILINA B 2.55|3.70|2.303.90 | 3.45|7.50 | 6.25]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[3.15|2.75]1.70 | 5.60| 1.65 | 5.10 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.75
11:30| 4784 |CN3PF|GUANGX.L. QINGD.RL 2.85|2.90|2.60/4.90|4.40(9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.002.35 |8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
12:0011592/SP4 3 |FORMENT. HERCULES 2.90]2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50)5.90 | 4.50[2.35]9.50|2.25|7.50|2.10|2.90]3.30 | 2.95
12:0011599/SP4 4 |SEVILL.II CARTAG.Il 1.50|3.50|7.75|2.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.15|2.00| 1.75| 4.90 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 1.92 | 8.50
12:00/11668 SER3V|DINAMO P. JEDLS.P. 1.95|3.35|3.70|3.10 | 5.70 1.85|1.85|3.15 1.7812.25
12:00[11671/SER3 |POLET LJ. OMLAD.Z. 1.80|3.703.60[2.75|5.50 1.64|2.00 | 3.50 1.90 | 2.45
12:00| 4824 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO FUJIEDA 1.90 |3.50|3.70[2.95|5.40)4.90 | 9.50 | 2.55 | 1.45 | 2.15|2.05]|2.40 | 2.10| 1.60 | 4.30 | 2.05 | 7.75|1.47 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 2.40
12:00| 4831 | JPNLC |KASHIMA NAGOYA GE (1:1) | 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.909.00 9.00)1.47|2.50|5.00|3.505.10 |3.70]2.25|7.50[2.35|9.00(2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
12:00| 4832 | JPNLC | YOKOH.M. SAPPORO (2:3) 2.00|3.60|3.303.00|5.00|5.50|8.50(3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|2.30 | 2.15|1.57 | 4.30| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.52 | 1.97
12:00) 4864 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. TOYAMA 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.70 | 4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.75
12:30[11067|CN3PT|HUNAN N.HAIMEN 3.50|3.35|/2.00|5.60|3.15[10.0 | 5.80|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 [ 5.40 | 4.50] 2.25|9.00| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.95
12:30/11068 CN3PT|Q.YASSIN WUHAN J. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40[6.50 | 9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00[3.70 | 2.85] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
12:30/11432SP4 4 |[MARMENOR  |LA UNION 1.67 |3.40|5.30|2.65|9.00|4.80 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.80[3.05 | 12.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
12:30[11600/SP4 2 |DEP.ARAG. NAKSARA 1.80|3.304.50[2.90|7.50|5.60 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40 ) 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
12:30/11601/SP4 5 |GETAFE Il TALAVERA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90 | 3.50)2.25|7.50|2.35 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85[2.90 | 3.10
13:00[11233 SP3 1 |LOGRONES SES.RIVER 2.10]3.05/3.603.50|6.00]6.75|11.01.47 | 2.50 |5.00|3.50)4.10 | 2.85[2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10|2.90 ] 2.50 | 4.10
13:00/11234/SP3 1 |SOCIED.Il UNIONIST. 2.45/3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00|8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.502.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
13:00111238 SP3 2 |ATL.M.II CEUTA 2.15]3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
13:00[11239 SP3 2 |ATL.BAL. MALAGA 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10[9.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35[5.70 | 4.30) 2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.70
13:00[11242/SP3 2 |MERIDA D. MELILA 2.05|3.15|3.603.35|6.00(6.50 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[3.90 | 2.80] 1.97 |6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5 | 2.15 | 2.852.35 | 3.80
13:00[11243 SP3 2 |ALCOYANO IBICA 2.45/3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00|2.35|9.00|1.97 | 2.80]2.70 | 3.15
13:00/11244/SP3 1 |FUNLABR. LUGO 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0/1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
13:00/11593/SP4 5 |[NUMANCIA MONTIJO 1.65|3.45|5.40|2.60|9.504.70 | 17.0]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.95|2.10| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
13:00/11594{SP4 5 |UNION A. CD GVAD. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.70 [ 8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
13:00[11595SP4 5 |SAN SEB. UD S.FER. 1.80|3.30|4.50[2.90 | 7.50 | 5.60 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
13:00/11602/SP4 2 |ALAVES Il soc. 1.703.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25/2.20| 1.82 | 5.80[2.85 | 12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
13:00[11603SP4 4 |CADIZ I YECLANO 2.85]2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30/9.00 | 8.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 5.60 | 4.30 ) 2.35|9.00 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.10 | 2.80
13:00[12462ESP1 |LAS PLW S.HUELV.W 1.55|4.20|5.10|2.20 | 7.00 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.3711.45
13:00| 4825 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA  |IWAKI 3.05]3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00 | 7.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.10 | 4.20[2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
13:00| 4833 | JPNLC |[FUKUOKA TOKYO (0:1) 2.80]2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60|9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20| 2.35 | 8.50] 2.35|8.00|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.15
13:00| 4834 | JPNLC [URAWA GAMBA (1:0) 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.01.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00]3.50 | 2.75[1.95 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
13:00| 8729 |SP4 3 |PENYA DEP ATL.SAG. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80(6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
13:30[11679 KINC |INDIA LEBANON 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70] 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
13:30| 4334 |RUS 2 |[ENISEY RODINA 2.80/3.15/2.45|4.70 | 4.10]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.005.00 | 3.80[2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.83|2.45]2.80 | 2.45
14:00111064DEN 4 |AVARTA VSK ARHUS 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.0 | 450 2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.30 [ 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
14:00111596/SP4 5 |ATL.PASO BADAJOZ 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20 | 5.00]8.50 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.502.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
14:00[11597|SP4 5 |MENSAJERO |URSARIA 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.60(6.00 | 10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.60) 1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15|3.35
14:00111598 SP4 1 |DEP.FABR. SANTAN.II 2.25|3.25|3.05/3.60|5.10|7.00 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85[3.60 | 2.95] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
14:00| 1251 |BEL 2 |LOK.GOM. VOLNA 1.524.00|5.80[2.20/9.003.30 | 19.0)2.551.45|2.15/2.05|1.90 | 1.65] 1.50 | 3.45[2.40 | 11.0|1.53|1.82|1.40| 3.30
14:00| 4296 |UKR 2 |HIRNYK-S. POLTAVA 3.70/3.35/1.95|5.70 | 3.10|11.0 | 5.80[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.85|5.70 | 1.82| 2.35] 3.20 | 2.00
14:00| 4767 |CHN 2 |YANB.L. J.XINGZH. 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
14:00| 5452 |SW4S |NYKOPINGS NACKA IL. 1.40|4.40/6.50[1.95/9.502.75|22.0|2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|1.82 | 1.55] 1.45|3.30[2.55 | 13.0[1.65 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
14:00| 5474 |SWAN [TORSLANDA  |YXHULTS 1.37|4.60|7.00[1.87|10.5|2.60 | 32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.72 | 1.50| 1.42 | 3.10| 2.55 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 3.90
14:00| 5475 |SW4AN |[FORWARD STENUNGS. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
14:00| 5476 |SW4N |GREBEST. LIDKOPIN. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.204.70|5.80 |9.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65| 2.45[3.00 | 2.50) 1.75|5.30| 1.92 | 6.75]1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
14:00| 5483 |SW4N |VIGGBYH. OSTERAKER  |2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15| 2.65]1.72 | 5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.85 | 1.85
14:00| 5486 |SW4N |SKILJEBO KVARNSV. 1.05|11.5/22.0(1.18|30.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.20/2.30
14:00| 5497 |SW4V |ONSALA NASSJO 1.25|5.708.50|1.60|13.0|2.15|38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30| 1.30 | 2.40| 2.55 | 18.0 | 1.62 | 1.82| 1.18 | 3.80
14:30/ 4766 |CHN 2 [SHANGH.J. HEILONGJ. 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00|2.05 |6.75|1.85|2.45]2.85 | 2.40
14:30| 4768 |CHN 2 |DANDON.T. JIANGX.L. 2.10|3.10|3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
15:00[11114 DEN 3 |[ESBJERG NYKOBING 1.37 4.60|7.50[1.87 | 12.0]2.55|33.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 1.45|1.40 | 2.90|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.60 | 1.88 [ 1.30 | 3.70
15:00[11268 DEN 3 |ARHUS FR. FREMAD A. 1.583.70 | 5.60|2.35|8.503.60 | 17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45|2.25|1.77| 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.55 | 11.01.73 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.80
15:00[11604 SE4SG|BERGA HASSLEH. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
15:00/11605/SE4SG|IFK MALMO RAPPE 2.90/3.80|2.05|4.50|3.05]8.00|5.60(2.90/1.30/1.80|1.85]3.203.10f1.70 | 5.90|1.57 |4.30|1.32|1.45]1.82 | 1.52
15:00[11673 GERW |SAND W FREIBUR.W 7.50|5.20|1.30|11.0|1.72 2.50|1.40|1.95 1.65]1.90
15:00| 3196 |DE 4N |TEUTON.05 BREMER SV 1.42]4.40/6.25[1.90|9.00]|2.75|22.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.67 | 1.50| 1.42|3.10|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.82]| 1.32| 3.25
15:00| 3199 |DE 4N |[NORDERST. OLDENBURG |3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70|2.95|8.50 |5.30|2.50| 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.401.77 | 6.75]| 1.60 | 4.40| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
15:00(3474 |POL 3 [LKS L.II SANDECJA 1.45/4.20|6.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.92 | 1.60| 1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0[1.65|1.98 | 1.42| 3.90
15:00| 4297 |UKR 2 |[N.BUZOVA KHUST 1.33|5.00|7.75[1.83|14.0)2.40 | 37.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10| 1.67 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.75| 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05[ 1.32 | 4.30
15:00| 5424 |SWE3 |UMEA IFK STOC. 2.00/3.70/3.003.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]2.55 | 2.20[1.62 | 4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.42| 1.65] 1.65 | 2.10
15:00| 5487 |[SW4N |[KARLBERGS  |ARLANDA 1.33|5.00|7.00[1.75|10.0|2.40 | 32.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.50 | 1.35] 1.37 | 2.40| 2.35 | 12.0|1.55 | 1.72| 1.20 | 3.10
15:00| 5496 |SW4V |LAHOLMS SAVEDALEN 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
15:00) 5786 |FIN3C |NARPES K. KUOP.ELO 2.10|3.70|2.903.20 | 4.60 | 5.80 | 8.50|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15[2.85|2.50| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
15:30| 8730 |BEL1W/MECHEL.W STAND.W 8.50|5.70|1.25[13.0| 1.60 2.50]1.40|1.95 1.7211.95
16:00{11069 NO4G5RANA BODO Il 1.33|5.20 |6.50 [ 1.70 | 8.50 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.35]1.42
16:00[11070 BEL 3 |TIENEN KAPELEN 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|5.90 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00/11074/SVE1 |OREBROW KALMAR W 1.15|7.50{11.0]1.37|15.0]1.90 |65.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15|2.75|16.0|1.85|1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
16:00111075SVE1 |KRISTIL.W PITEA W 2.00|3.70|3.003.10|4.80]5.70 |9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
16:00111076/SVE1 |GIKW VAXJO W 1.23|6.00{9.00]1.55|14.012.10 |40.0|2.70|1.35|1.871.90|1.45|1.27]1.30|2.35|2.75|18.0|1.62 | 1.82]1.18 | 3.99
16:00111449BUR 1 |BUMAMURU TELAVIV 1.23(5.50(12.0]1.70 | 22.0 2.11|1.65|2.65 2.45|2.70
16:00111456/ZIM 1 |DINAMOS HIGHLAND. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
16:00111617SE4SG|IFK TREL. KARLSKR. 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
16:00| 3197 |DE 4N |VENHAUS PHONIX L. 9.506.50|1.20115.0|1.50]60.0 | 2.05|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|12.0{12.0|3.10|19.0|1.30 | 2.60|2.10 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.22
16:00| 3198 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. H.KIEL Il 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.703.70|7.25 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
16:00| 4164 |PRT C |FAFE FELGUEIR. 3.45|3.35|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.5 |6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.00 | 5.00|2.45|9.50]|1.97 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.30
16:00| 4298 |UKR 2 |PODILL.K. NYVA TER. 2.90|3.15]/2.40]4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10]2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
16:00| 5345 | TUR3A|KARAMAN SARIYER 2.7013.202.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
16:00| 5346 [TUR3A ETIMESGUT SOMASPOR 2.1513.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 |3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
16:00| 5351 | TUR3B|ZONGULDAK ESENLER 6.25(4.10|1.48110.0|2.15125.03.2012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|8.00 | 7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.50
16:00| 5352 | TUR3B|SERIK B. VAN SPOR 3.70|3.35|1.95|5.70 | 3.10]10.0 | 5.70| 1.85|1.85 | 3.15| 2.75|5.70 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
16:00| 5353 [TUR3B|ANKARA D. NAZILLI 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.30|9.0013.70 | 17.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0]1.90|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
16:00| 5358 [TUR3B|ADIY.1954 Y.MERSIN 3.50|3.35|/2.00]5.60|3.15]|10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|5.80 |4.80]2.30|9.00|1.87 |5.90|1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
16:00| 5359 |TUR3B|KIRSEHIR. DIYARBEK. 1.85|3.45(4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40 11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5]|1.80|2.20]1.77 | 3.20
16:00| 5425 |SWE3 |PITEA SOLLENTU. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
16:00| 5427 |SWE3 |[HAMM.TFF BODENS 1.65|3.80(4.40]2.50|6.25|4.30|12.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|2.50|1.95]|1.70 |4.40|2.50|11.0]1.80|2.25]1.67 | 3.45
16:00| 5765 |FIN3A |[FUTURA TIPS 1.43|4.50|5.80]/1.95|8.00/2.80|18.0|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.65|1.50]1.45|2.95|2.25|10.5|1.42|1.65]1.30|2.95
16:00/6024 |[EC Q |KAZAKHST. N.IRELAND 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 |9.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.00 | 4.50|2.35|10.0]|2.30 | 8.00]2.00|2.85|3.15 | 2.95
16:00| 8871 |NO4G1|SANDVIKEN SKEDSMO 1.45|4.40|5.50|1.97 | 7.50 2.7011.35]1.92 1.40|1.65
16:00/ 8881 |[SVE1 |HAMMAR.W DJURGAR.W 1.20/6.50 |9.50|1.50| 15.0]2.05|50.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.45]|3.05| 18.0|1.87 | 2.05] 1.20 | 4.50
16:30111435KINC  |IRAQ THAILAND 2.7512.95|2.65|4.70 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.80
16:30| 5341 [TUR3A | ARNAVUTK. MENEMEN 2.9513.25[2.3014.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
16:30| 5347 |,TUR3A|USAKSPOR ISKENDER. 5.30(3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50/16.0 |4.20|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.70
16:30| 5349 |TUR3A|BELED.D. AKSARAY. 2.4513.05/2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.00
16:30| 5354 | TUR3B|BEYOGLU ALTINORDU 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]|10.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.80|4.80]2.30|9.00|1.87 |5.90|1.80|2.30|3.10 | 2.05
16:30| 5355 |TUR3B|KIRKLAR. AFJET 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.82 |2.40|2.25|2.95
16:30| 5356 ,TUR3B|BURSASPOR  |ANKARASP. 3.15(3.35[/2.15]|5.10|3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
16:4011071|UAE 2 |FUJAIRAH DUB.CITY 1.40/4.30|7.50]2.00|14.0]2.80|32.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0|1.85|2.20 | 1.45| 4.90
16:40/11095UAE 2 |AL RAMMS AL THAID 2.4513.30|2.70|3.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 |1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.35
17:0011457/ICWPT |IBV W KEFLAV.W 2.5513.15]2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50 |8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
17:00[11663 SER3B|ZEMUN BASK 1.15|7.00|15.0]1.52|25.0 2.19|1.60 | 2.50 2.70 | 2.95
17:0011665 SER3B|RADNIC.O. USCE N.B. 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70 | 4.90 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 1.77 1 2.30
17:00[11666 SER3B|PKB PS JEDINS.S. 2.30|3.30|2.903.70 | 4.80 1.80(1.90 | 3.30 1.70|2.20
17:00111669 SER3V|PODUNAVAC  |HAJDUK K. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30 1.69|2.05]|3.80 1.87 1 2.50
17:00111670 SER3V|TISA AD. OMLAD.NB 1.40(4.30|7.50]2.00|14.0 2.11|1.65|2.70 1.85(2.20
17:00111672/SER3 |MIHAJLOV. TUTIN 1.80|3.70|3.60]2.75| 5.50 1.67]1.95|3.40 1.90 | 2.40
17:00| 3328 |AUT3M KLAGENF. B.GLEICH. 3.10|4.00|1.90|4.70|2.75]8.50 |4.702.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.40 | 3.40| 1.75|6.00| 1.55|3.99|1.32|1.45|1.90 | 1.45
17:00| 4165 |PRT C |PERO PIN. CALDAS 3.50|3.45|2.10]5.50|3.30]10.5|6.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.30 | 4.50]2.30|9.50|1.85|5.80|1.65|2.00|2.85|1.95
17:00/ 4166 |PRT C |LOULETANO IMORTAL 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25 |12.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25]|2.45|10.0|1.82 |2.40|2.15| 3.25
17:00| 4625 |HRV 2 |CIBALIJA SOLIN 1.75|3.45|4.502.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95|2.20]1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
17:00| 5426 |SWE3 [SYLVIA TABY 245|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.15 | 2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
17:00| 5437 |[SWE3 |LJUNGSK. LUNDS 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.20]9.00 |5.80| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|4.40 | 3.60| 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95| 2.45 | 1.87
17:00| 5453 |[SW4S |MJOL.AIFF HANINGE 3.00|3.70|2.004.70|3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45]|1.90 | 6.75|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
17:10111072 ARWC |[E.PORVV.W GIMN.LP W 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.50|2.50]|17.0|4.20|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.70|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.72
17:15/1146 |ITA3A |VIRTUS V. ALESSAND. 1.80/3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
17:15/1147 |ITA3A |[ERMINIO VICENZA 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.605.905.90|2.40|10.5|1.77 |5.101.80 | 2.20|3.35 | 1.77
17:15/1148 |ITA3A |LUMEZZANE PERGOLET. 3.25(3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.25
17:15/3476 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. HUTNIK 2.2013.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.05 | 2.75
17:15/3711 |IRN 2 |DAR.BABOL M.SOONG. 1.9013.20 (4.1013.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
17:15/4090 |[ESP 2 |SANTANDER AMOREBIE. 1.90|3.40|4.30]3.10|7.25|5.90 | 15.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.80 | 12.0|2.10|2.80 | 2.25 | 4.40
17:15/4091 |[ESP 2 |FERROL VILLAR.II 1.883.45|4.30]3.00|7.25]|5.80 | 15.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.45|2.50]1.90 | 6.25]|2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 4.20
17:30111436/SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS SLOBODA 1.67|3.45|5.20]2.65|9.00 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.10|2.75
17:30111437/SRB 2 |OFK BELG. NOVI SAD 1.25(5.20(11.0]1.75| 20.0 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 2.60|2.95
17:30[11438 SRB 2 |TEKST.O. DUBOCICA 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70 | 5.20 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.85|2.50
17:30111606/SP4 5 NAVALCAR. GIMNAS.S. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00]6.00 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
17:30/1917 |SVN 2 |BRINJE TRIGLAV 1.3514.50(8.50]1.92|16.0]2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 |1.50]1.50 | 3.25|3.10 | 19.02.00 | 2.25]1.40| 5.50
17:30/1918 |[SVN 2 |JADRAN D. PRIMORJE 3.303.00|2.25]|5.80|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55|9.50|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
17:30/ 3712 |IRN 2 |KHOSH.T. SAIPA L. 4.60|3.30(1.78]8.00|2.90|16.0|5.60]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 9.00 2.25
17:30/3713 |IRN 2 |KHEYBAR MES SHAHR 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20|25.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.35 2.50
17:30| 4626 |HRV 2 |ZMIJAVCI DUBRAVA 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
18:0011077/CZE3A |SOKOL H. PRESTICE 2.30(3.70 | 2.55]13.503.90|6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
18:00111115/CZE3A |TABOR.M21 DUK.P.M21 1.90/3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90|8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.002.30|2.10|1.60 | 4.20|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55| 2.10
18:00(11439 CZH3B|SOKOL Z. CESKA L. 1.2715.60|8.001.65|12.0]2.25|38.0|2.50|1.40|1.95]1.97]|1.52|1.32]1.30 |2.602.75|16.0]|1.70 | 1.95]1.22 | 3.90
18:00{11450/JOR 2 |LAL RAM. SAMA 1.4714.10(6.25]2.10|10.013.10 |22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 |1.62]1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70|2.05]1.45| 3.99
18:00111612/SP4 3 |ANDRATX PENY.IND. 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.05|2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
18:00111613/SP4 1 |OURENSE MAR.DE L. 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 |10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
18:00(3336 |AUT3 |RANKWEIL HOHENEMS 6.00|4.30|1.43|8.50|1.97]22.02.85|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|7.00 |6.75|2.40|12.0|1.45|3.25]|1.55|1.82|3.35| 1.37
18:00/ 4336 |RUS 2 |LENINGR. DYN.MAK. 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
18:00/ 4337 |RUS 2 |ALANIA TYUMEN 1.43|4.10(7.25|2.10|13.0|3.05|28.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]1.60 | 3.80 3.05 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.60
18:00| 5428 |[SWE3 |SANDVIK. IF KARLS. 1.42|4.40(6.25]1.90|9.002.75|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.67 |1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.40|12.0]|1.55|1.82]1.32| 3.25
18:30(11607|SP4 4 |MARBELLA CIUD.REAL 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
18:30111614/SP4 1 |LANGREO CORUXO 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
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18:30/1409 |CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. U.CONCEP. 1.63|3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10 |16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30 |1.87]|1.67 |4.30|2.55|12.0]1.78|2.20]1.65| 3.90
18:30/ 2947 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL AL SHAMAL 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 |7.25|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
18:30/ 3714 |IRN 2 |KH.FARS PARS JAM 3.4513.05|/2.15|5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.75 2.20
18:30/ 4167 |PRT C |ANADIA SANJOAN. 1.8713.50(4.30]2.95|6.75|5.70 | 14.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90| 3.20 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45]1.95| 3.70
19:00(11221|ICWPT [SELFOS W TINDAST.W 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25|1.97 |6.75]2.05|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
19:0011608/SP4 3 |LEIDAE. TERRASSA 2.15]3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
19:00111618SP4 4 |VELEZ CF ORIHUELA 1.80|3.45(4.2012.80|6.505.30 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 |2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85| 3.60
19:00(11619SP4 1 [COVADONGA |ZAMORA S. 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50]11.0 |6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75 | 5.60|2.55 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
19:00111620SP4 2 |IZARRA BREA 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.55 | 10.5]2.20|2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
19:00| 1475 | ARG3 |SACACHIS. DEP.ARME. 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0 |6.75|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|7.00|5.80]2.60|10.5]|2.15|6.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
19:00| 5342 | TUR3A|AMEDSPOR DUZCE 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.102.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
19:00| 5343 [TUR3A|FETHIYES. KASTAMON. 1.85|3.45|4.0012.90|6.00|5.40 | 11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82| 3.30
19:00| 5344 | TUR3A|ISPART.D. DENIZLIS. 2.4513.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35]|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
19:00| 5348 |TUR3A|ERZINCAN IGDIR B. 2.7513.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]|8.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
19:00| 5357 |TUR3B|BUCA KARACABEY 1.45|4.00(7.00]2.15]/13.013.30|28.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.35|1.72|1.62|3.90|3.10 | 19.0]2.15|2.60]1.60 | 5.70
19:00/6025 |[EC Q |FINLAND DENMARK 5.90|3.70|1.70]9.50|2.70]20.0 |4.90|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|9.50 | 8.50| 3.00 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.98 | 2.55|5.30 | 1.88
19:00/6026 |[EC Q |FAROEI. MOLDOVA 2.5013.203.2014.20|5.60]9.00 | 10.5|1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 | 3.70|2.30|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 {2.90 | 2.90 | 3.60
19:00/6050 |[EC Q |MONTENEG. BULGARIA 1.80|3.60|5.20]2.90|9.00]5.70 | 18.0]1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.60 | 2.40| 1.90 | 6.25|3.05| 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15| 5.30
19:00/6122 |CANQ [TOGO CAPE VER. 2.4513.10]3.15]|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60]2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
19:00| 6125 |[CANQ |NIGERIA SAO TOME 1.02|16.0|95.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 4.00|4.20
19:00/ 6622 |INTFR |HUNGARY CZECHR. 2.70|3.05|2.80|4.50|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.80 | 3.60|2.10|7.50]2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.70
19:30/1141 |ITA3A |TRENTO ATAL. M23 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 |9.50]|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
19:30/1142 |ITA3A |RENATE PRO VERC. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 |3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
19:30| 1143 [ITA3A |ARZIGNANO MANTOVA 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
19:30/ 1144 |ITA3A |NOVARA PRO PATR. 1.873.30|4.10]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.45]1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70|2.10 | 3.99
19:30/ 1149 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. TRIESTINA 2.80|2.80|2.75]|4.80|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 5.70 | 4.30| 2.35|8.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
19:30/1150 |ITA3A |PRO SESTO FIORENZ. 2.4013.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00 |9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40]2.15|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
19:30111615/SP4 1 |TORRELAV. OVIEDO Il 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25 |11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90

19:30/4092 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES ANDORR.FC 3.00/3.202.45]15.10|4.10|10.0 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|5.80 | 4.40[2.25|9.50]2.15|7.25|1.88 | 2.553.00 | 2.60

19:30|4093 [ESP 2 |CARTAGENA | ZARAGOZA 3.00 | 3.05|2.55]5.104.30|10.0 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0]|2.30 | 7.752.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00

20:0011440/SRB 2 |KOLUBARA RADN.N.B. 1.45|4.007.00f2.15|13.0 1.80]1.903.30 2.15|2.60

20:00111609/SP4 3 |S.ANDREU CERDANY. 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|6.25]5.90 [11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.501.92 | 6.00| 2.55| 10.5[1.95|2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
20:00111610/SP4 3 |TORRENT CE EUROPA 2.05/3.10/3.703.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50] 2.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
20:00111611|SP4 5 |VILLANOV. CACERENO 2.8012.90|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.00 9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30[2.35 | 8.50| 2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
20:00111616/SP4 3 |[ESPANY.II LA NUCIA 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50 |9.00(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)4.90|3.60[2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10|2.90]2.95 | 3.30
20:00111621/SP4 4 |REAL L. BETIS Il 1.85|3.25|4.30[3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50 ) 1.92 | 6.25[2.90 | 11.0|2.25|3.00|2.35| 5.10
20:0011622/SP4 1 |COMPOSTE. ARANDINA 1.5633.50|7.00]2.40]13.0|4.00 |27.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.102.00]|1.75|4.90]3.35|19.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.87 | 7.25
20:0011623 SP4 4 |UCAM MUR. EL PALO 1.50 | 3.60|7.25[2.30|14.0|3.80 | 30.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.00 | 1.97 | 1.75|4.70 3.35| 19.0 | 2.40 | 2.95 [ 1.87 | 7.50
20:00112579 ESP1 |VILLARR.W ATL.MAD.W 9.50 |5.701.25|17.0| 1.65 2.55/1.45|2.10 1.90|2.10

20:00| 1564 | GUA1A COATEPEQ. D.XINAB. 2.10/3.25|3.353.35|5.506.50 | 10.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
20:00/1788 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. HEREDIANO 2.55/3.25/2.60|4.104.308.00/8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60[4.10|3.35[1.92 |6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.35
20:10| 1446 |ARG2B|CHACARITA FERRO O. 1.58 |3.506.25[2.45]|11.0|4.10 |22.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]2.95|2.00|1.72|5.10|3.10 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85[1.87 | 5.90
20:30/11235/SP3 1 |LA CORUNA TERUEL 1.27 14.80|12.0[1.80|23.0]2.50 |65.0]1.72|2.00|3.50 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.60 | 3.80 | 33.0 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 1.50 | 9.50
20:3011236/SP3 1 |GIMNASTIC BARCEL.II 2.10]3.15/3.503.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.90 | 2.85[2.00 | 6.50|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 ) 2.35 | 3.60
20:30111237|SP3 1 |REAL UN. MAJADAHO. 1.85]3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70 [13.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5[2.15|2.80[2.15| 4.30
20:30111240SP3 2 |CASTELLON INTERCITY 1.70 |3.45|4.90(2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 [ 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 [ 1.97 | 4.80
20:30/11241|SP3 2 |SAN FERN. CORDOBA 2.75/3.05]2.55|4.60|4.208.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.90 | 3.70)2.15|7.50| 2.15| 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
20:30| 2944 |QATLC|GHARRAFA AL MARKH. 1.80|3.80|3.50[2.70|5.30|4.50 |9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|2.35|2.00 ) 1.62 | 4.30[2.05 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
20:30|2946 |QATLC|SADD DOHA RAYYAN 2.40/3.70/2.45]3.70 | 3.80|7.00 | 7.25[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
21:0011451BR4PF |ATH.CLUB FERROVI. 2.003.05|3.90]3.35|6.506.50 | 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00111624/SP4 4 |SAN ROQUE ANTONIANO 1.65|3.40|5.50[2.60|9.50|4.80 |18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80 | 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
21:00| 1405 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. D.S.CRUZ 1.953.45|3.60(3.05|5.40|5.60 |10.0)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.95 | 2.30 | 1.75|5.10| 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.85 | 2.80
21:00| 1442 |ARG2A/AGROPECU. DEF.UNID. 1.55]3.50|6.75[2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.05|2.05|1.72|5.0013.30 | 18.0|2.30 | 2.85[1.87 | 6.75
21:00| 1445 | ARG2B|TRIS.SUA. DEP.RIES. 2.40/3.05|2.95|4.00|5.008.009.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 |3.30)2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
21:00| 1460 |ARG2A SAN TELMO FLANDRIA 2.15/3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50[4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.00| 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:05| 1463 |ARG2A/ALL BOYS ATL.GUEM. 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:3011150 ARG 5 |CSR ESP. CA LUGANO 1.93|3.25/3.90[3.15/6.50|5.90 | 12.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.60 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.75|10.5[2.15|2.85|2.25 | 4.10
21:3011152/ ARG4A|CLU.LUJAN MIDLAND 2.80/2.95|2.60|4.80|4.4019.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20)2.35|8.50]2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:3011153 ARG4A/CSD LIN. YUPANQUI 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70 [17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.80 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 [ 1.90 | 5.00
21:30[11210/ARG 5 |DEP.PAR. S.BARRAC. 3.45/3.05/2.15]5.80|3.60)10.5|7.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.75 | 5.60 [ 2.55 | 9.50 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
21:30| 1447 |ARG2B|CD MAIPU CASEROS 1.83|3.35/4.20(2.90|7.00|5.50 | 13.0]1.622.15|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.35]1.87 | 5.90[2.65|10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.99
21:30| 1465 ARG2B|CA ATLAN. RACING C. 2.15]3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.55 | 3.90
21:30/1476 |ARG3 |TALLER.R. CANUELAS 1.80]3.25|4.60[2.95|8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
21:35/11151ARWC |R.PLATEW BELGRAN.W 1.565|3.80|5.80[2.25|9.00|3.60 [17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80 | 2.65 | 12.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15| 1.57 | 4.10
21:45/1145|ITA3A |PADOVA LEGNAGO 1.903.304.00[3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
21:45/1168 |ITA3B |PERUGIA PESCARA 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.1016.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25]2.05|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |MONOPOLI MONTEROSI 1.95]3.25|3.80(3.206.25]6.00 [11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5[2.15|2.85[2.25|3.99
21:45/1183 |ITA3C |LATINA POTENCA 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.60 | 3.50[2.15|7.00|2.15| 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
21:45/1187 |ITA3C |CROTONE TURRIS 1.55]3.70|6.00[2.40|10.0|3.90 [20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0 [ 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
21:45/1533 |BRA 2 |ATLET.GO HUVENTUD 2.05]3.10/3.703.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.502.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:45/6027 EC Q |GREECE GIBRALTAR 1.0315.0|75.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 3.50|3.70

21:45/6028 |[EC Q |ALBANIA POLAND 3.30/3.25|2.405.60|4.00|10.0 |8.50|1.62|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|6.25|5.00(2.40 |10.0)2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.65
21:45/6029 |[EC Q |LITHUANIA SERBIA 9.50 |5.601.35|17.0|1.87|60.0 | 2.60|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15[14.0 | 13.0/3.40 [17.0| 1.43 | 3.05|1.75|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
21:45/6030 EC Q |R.IRELAND NETHERL. 5.60/3.80/1.708.50 | 2.65]19.0 | 4.80[1.85/1.95|3.45|2.90|8.00|8.00{2.80 13.0|1.80|5.20|1.95|2.50|4.70 | 1.80
21:45/6044 EC Q |S.MARINO SLOVENIA 65.016.0|1.02 3.55/1.25|1.68 4.00 | 4.50
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00{11222BRCP |MARILIA EC S.JOSE 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
22:00{11251ESP1 |BARCEL.W VALENCI.W 1.02|14.0|35.0|1.13|55.0 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.40|2.50
22:00{11452BRWP |CORINTH.W FERROV.W 1.3514.50|8.50]1.93|16.0 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 2.15|2.45
22:00| 1298 | CO2CL|BOGOTA DEP.CUC. 2.80(2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50{4.20|2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 (2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
22:00| 1466 |ARG2B|ALDOSIVI DEP.MADR. 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90|2.85 | 3.35
22:00|1795 |COS2A QUEPOS C. AD SARCHI 1.873.45(3.90|2.90|5.80|4.90|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.65|2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.95]|1.72|2.75
22:00| 1798 |COS2AASERRI DESAMPAR. 1.562|3.80(6.2512.30|10.5|3.60 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.20|3.05 | 15.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.30
22:00/ 4094 [ESP 2 |VALLADOL. ELCHE 2.25|2.95|3.25|3.60|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.47|2.20|4.10|3.35]|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.25]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.30
22:00| 6124 |CANQ |GAMBIA CONGO 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 11.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.70
22:00| 8731  BR3PO|OPERAR.PR SAO JOSE 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.15|2.10|1.77 | 5.60 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.92 | 5.70
22:30{11065/CONL |GUADALUPE  |S.MAARTEN 1.02 | 14.0| 50.0 4.7011.15|1.40 3.50|3.70
22:30| 1448 ARG2B|CHACO QUILMES 2.3013.00(3.2013.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
23:00{11223BRCP |EC NOR. AA PORT. 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.002.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
23:00/ 1435 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR SAN FRAN. 1.67 |3.45|5.202.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.25|2.15]|1.77 | 5.60| 3.00 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.20
23:00| 1493 [ECU 2 |AME.QUITO CUNIBURO 2.2013.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50]|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
23:00| 1495 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. VARGAS T. 1.90|3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60]2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
23:00/ 1687 |PER 1 |SPORT B. S.CRISTAL 450|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.25|6.502.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.45]3.80 | 1.82
23:00| 1796 |COS2A|SANTA ANA LIMON 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70]| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
23:00|1797 |COS2A/M.GARAB. P.GOLFITO 1.83|3.60(3.90]|2.65|5.70|4.60|10.0]2.90|1.35|1.95|/1.95]|2.15|2.00]|1.55|4.10|1.97 | 7.75]|1.38 | 1.57 | 1.47 | 2.25
23:00| 8726 |CONL |MARTINIQ. CURACAO 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60]2.25]|9.00]|1.95|6.50|1.87 |2.50|3.10 | 2.25
23:30{11676/BR4PF|FERROV.CE CAXIAS RS 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35/6.50]6.50 |11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
23:30/1372 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. TACUARY 1.95|3.35|3.70|3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85| 3.35 | 2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
23:30/1410 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |LA SERENA 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 |10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
23:30| 1464 |ARG C|ALMAGRO BOCA JUN. 6.00 | 3.70 | 1.55]10.0|2.40]20.0 |3.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85|14.0| 1.67 | 4.30|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
00:00|1280 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. ONCE CAL. 2.2013.10|3.30|3.60 |5.60]7.00 |9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
00:00| 1450 |ARG2B|ATL.MITRE GIMNAS.J 2.4512.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
00:00| 1453 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. ALIANZA 3.3013.202.15]5.60|3.50]9.50 |6.75]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
00:00| 1530 BRA 2 |CRB VITORIA 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
00:00| 1565 |GUA1AIZACAPA DEP.GUAS. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
00:30| 1454 [ELSV1 |FUERTE SF SANTAT. 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
00:55[11224 ME1W |PACHUCA W PUMAS U.W 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00]2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.00|2.10 | 1.92|1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62| 1.50 | 2.25
00:55[11225/USL 1 |N.COLOR. TORMENTA 1.75|4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30 |9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52 | 2.35
00:55/1789 |CRI 1 |MUNIC.GR. ALAJUEL. 7.7514.201.40]114.0|2.00]33.0/2.90|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.05|18.0|1.55|3.50|1.95 | 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
00:55| 8727 |BR3PO|VOLTA R. BOTAF.PB 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
01:15/1436 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. P.D.ESTE 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.80|2.00 |6.25]2.55|9.50]|2.10|2.80|2.30 | 3.70
01:30[12591USL  |B.LEGION NEW MEX. 1.80/3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 |9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
02:00{11066/CONL |ST.LUCIA ST.K&N. 2.2013.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
02:00| 1373 |PRY 1 |CERRO P. NACION.A. 1.7213.50(4.7012.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.05]|1.75 |4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35 ] 1.75 | 3.80
02:00| 1406 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. SANTIAGO 2.15]3.35|3.15]3.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.001.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
02:00{ 1494 [ECU 2 |MANTA IMBABURA 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
02:10/1283 |COL 1 |AM.CALI DEP.CALI 1.85|3.35(4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
03:00{12460|MLS |LOS ANG. S.Lou.C. 1.85|3.70|4.10]2.80|6.00|4.80 | 10.5|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.40|2.10]|1.62 |4.00|2.10 |9.50 | 1.47 | 1.72] 1.60 | 2.55
03:00| 1566 | GUA1A|COMUNIC. XELAJU 1.75|3.40(4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.40|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0]|2.15|2.80]2.05| 4.60
03:00/1688 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. DEP.MUNI. 1.18/6.50 | 13.0]1.52|23.0]2.00 |65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.52 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.55| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45| 1.20 | 6.00
03:05(11444 ME1W |SANT.L.W MONTERR.W 17.0]9.50{1.08]23.0/1.25|65.0 | 1.65[2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|20.0|18.0]|3.60 |22.0|1.20 | 2.00|2.35|2.45]6.00| 1.10
03:05/ 8732 |CONL |GUATEMALA |PANAMA 2.95|3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90]|9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
03:30| 1457 |/ARG2B|RIVADAVIA CA BROWN 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|/6.50]6.50 |11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80]2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
04:05/1724 [MEX 2 |MORELIA A.LA PAZ 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70 | 7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
04:20/ 1287 |[COL 1 |MILLION. SANTA FE 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]| 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
05:05[11445ME1W |JUAREZ W NECAXA W 1.27 1 5.60|8.001.65|13.0|2.25 |38.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.35]1.32 |2.80|2.95|16.0|1.82 | 2.05]1.27 | 4.20
05:10| 8728 |CONL |EL SALV. TRINIDAD 1.75|3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.25]1.82 |5.902.75 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
05:30[11453USL 1 |C.V.FUEGO LEXINGTON 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.105.60 |9.00| 1.85 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.65




